
0 19 total different winners Pittsburgh's PA Motor Speedway
45 45 total races as of July 15, 2017

by Penn Ohio Racing 1979 to present
Rank Wins Feature Winners Big Block Modifieds First Win Last Win

1 13 Bob Wearing, Sr. 2 time Modified champ, 1987-88 12/31/1986 7/16/1988
2 4 Bob Wearing, Jr. 1990 Late Model Champion 6/11/1988 8/13/1988
2 4 Ralph Spithaler 7/4/1987 9/10/1988
4 3 Dave Murdick 5/21/1988 10/15/2011
4 3 Garrett Krummert 7/16/2016 7/15/2017
4 3 Lou Blaney 6/4/1988 9/17/1988
7 2 Chad Brachmann 9/16/2011 5/25/2013
7 2 Kevin Bolland 5/23/2009 5/28/2011
9 1 Art McDonald 5/28/1988 5/28/1988
9 1 Blackie Watt 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
9 1 Brian Swartzlander 9/5/2009 9/5/2009
9 1 Deek Scott 6/14/1979 6/14/1979
9 1 Del Rougeux, Jr. 9/17/2010 9/17/2010
9 1 Ed Lynch, Sr. 12/31/1986 12/31/1986
9 1 Jeremiah Shingledecker 5/29/2010 5/29/2010
9 1 John Braymer 8/20/1988 8/20/1988
9 1 Randy Chrysler 5/26/2012 5/26/2012
9 1 Rex King 9/15/2012 9/15/2012
9 1 Scott Gurdak 5/9/1990 5/9/1990

45 Total Different
Number DATE WINNER Race Notes Wins Winner #

45 7/15/2017 Garrett Krummert 3
44 6/17/2017 Garrett Krummert 2
43 7/16/2016 Garrett Krummert Modified Tour 1 19
42 5/25/2013 Chad Brachmann Modified Tour 2
41 9/15/2012 Rex King Modified Tour 1 18
40 5/26/2012 Randy Chrysler Modified Tour 1 17
39 10/15/2011 Dave Murdick Super 6 Monster Mania 3
38 9/16/2011 Chad Brachmann Modified Tour 1 16
37 5/28/2011 Kevin Bolland Modified Tour 2
36 9/17/2010 Del Rougeux, Jr. Modified Tour 1 15
35 5/29/2010 Jeremiah Shingledecker Modified Tour 1 14
34 9/5/2009 Brian Swartzlander Modified Tour 1 13
33 5/23/2009 Kevin Bolland Modified Tour 1 12

32 5/9/1990 Scott Gurdak 1 11
31 9/17/1988 Lou Blaney 3
30 9/10/1988 Ralph Spithaler 4
29 8/27/1988 Ralph Spithaler 3
28 8/20/1988 John Braymer 1 10
27 8/13/1988 Bob Wearing, Jr. 4
26 8/6/1988 Bob Wearing, Jr. 3
25 7/23/1988 Ralph Spithaler 2
24 7/16/1988 Bob Wearing, Sr. 13
23 7/9/1988 Bob Wearing, Sr. 12
22 7/2/1988 Bob Wearing, Jr. 2
21 6/25/1988 Dave Murdick 2



20 6/18/1988 Lou Blaney 2
19 6/11/1988 Bob Wearing, Jr. 1 9
18 6/4/1988 Lou Blaney 1 8
17 5/28/1988 Art McDonald 1 7
16 5/21/1988 Dave Murdick 1 6
15 5/14/1988 Bob Wearing, Sr. 11
14 5/7/1988 Bob Wearing, Sr. tenth Modified win per PR 10
13 4/30/1988 Bob Wearing, Sr. 9
12 8/29/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 8
11 8/15/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 7
10 8/1/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 6
9 7/25/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 5
8 7/18/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 4
7 7/11/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 3
6 7/4/1987 Ralph Spithaler 1 5
5 6/27/1987 Bob Wearing, Sr. 2

4 12/31/1986 Bob Wearing, Sr. 4 4
3 12/31/1986 Ed Lynch, Sr. 3 3
2 12/31/1986 Blackie Watt 2 2
1 6/14/1979 Deek Scott 1 1


